
Team Place Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 76 Emma Smith 20 2 2 23:34.0 23:34.0 0:00.0

2 72 Emmy Kroontje 19 5 7 23:49.4 47:23.5 0:15.4

3 75 Kayla Ramsey 18 6 13 24:00.0 1:11:23.5 0:25.9

4 71 Laura Halsell 19 7 20 24:09.3 1:35:32.9 0:35.3

5 70 Evelyn Collins-Winn 20 8 28 24:36.3 2:00:09.3 1:02.3

6 68 Elie Bassett 19 9 37 24:41.2 2:24:50.5 1:07.1

7 77 Josephine Stevenson 18 10 47 24:49.3 2:49:39.8 1:15.2

8 69 Kendall Carter 19 More Than  7 24:51.4 3:14:31.3 1:17.4

9 74 Alexis Parker 20 More Than  7 25:25.2 3:39:56.6 1:51.2

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 118 Annika Esvelt 1 1 22:25.7 22:25.7 0:00.0

2 119 Maya Ewing 4 5 23:47.7 46:13.4 1:21.9

3 121 Matise Mulch 11 16 24:58.1 1:11:11.6 2:32.3

4 122 Anna Prussian 12 28 24:59.9 1:36:11.5 2:34.1

5 120 Katelyn Flolo 20 48 26:42.8 2:02:54.4 4:17.1

6 123 Nicki Yorges 25 73 27:33.2 2:30:27.6 5:07.4

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 158 Hannah Mikkelsen 13 13 25:04.1 25:04.1 0:00.0

2 159 Lauren Thompson 15 28 26:13.4 51:17.5 1:09.3

3 161 Nicole Yanasak 16 44 26:25.9 1:17:43.5 1:21.8

4 154 Camryn Holterhoff 17 61 26:30.0 1:44:13.5 1:25.9

5 160 Madison Thompson, 22 83 27:08.1 2:11:21.7 2:04.0

6 152 Ava Courtney 23 106 27:10.0 2:38:31.7 2:05.9

7 157 Beatrice Le Gore 24 130 27:25.6 3:05:57.3 2:21.5

8 153 Eva Herion More Than  7 27:27.6 3:33:25.0 2:23.5

9 156 Hannah Koivisto More Than  7 27:40.1 4:01:05.1 2:36.0

10 155 Grace Howard More Than  7 32:02.3 4:33:07.5 6:58.2

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 11 Lindsay Eysenbach 30 3 3 23:45.4 23:45.4 0:00.0

2 27 Meghan Lyle 41 14 17 25:30.1 49:15.5 1:44.6

3 12 Deborah Fletcher 53 18 35 26:35.3 1:15:50.9 2:49.9

4 29 Holly McIlvaine 50 21 56 27:04.1 1:42:55.0 3:18.7

5 33 Ashden Personius 27 28 84 28:48.4 2:11:43.4 5:02.9

6 38 Jennifer Saam 49 29 113 29:04.7 2:40:48.2 5:19.3

Team Score (places):  48  Team Score (times):  2:02:54.4  Ave Time: 24:34.8

Team - Central Washington UniversityFinish Position -     3

Team Score (places):  83  Team Score (times):  2:11:21.7  Ave Time: 26:16.3

Team - Club NorthwestFinish Position -     4

Team Score (places):  84  Team Score (times):  2:11:43.4  Ave Time: 26:20.7

ECO 2023

Final Team Results

October 07, 2023

Team - Western Washington UniversityFinish Position -     1

Team Score (places):  28  Team Score (times):  2:00:09.3  Ave Time: 24:01.8

Team - Seattle Pacific UnitversityFinish Position -     2



7 37 Andie Roff 45 32 145 30:33.4 3:11:21.7 6:48.0

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 139 Molly Ha 30 19 19 26:41.0 26:41.0 0:00.0

2 140 Randi Hou 35 30 49 30:01.4 56:42.4 3:20.4

3 138 Joy Chan 35 33 82 32:14.4 1:28:56.8 5:33.4

4 141 Paula Murray 56 34 116 33:11.8 2:02:08.6 6:30.8

5 142 Nidhi Hooda 37 153 40:55.0 2:43:03.7 14:14.0

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 124 Gabrielle Becker 19 26 26 28:30.9 28:30.9 0:00.0

2 126 Makayla Jackson 18 27 53 28:46.1 57:17.1 0:15.1

3 127 Caressa Klotz 18 31 84 30:22.4 1:27:39.5 1:51.4

4 129 Abigail Nelson 18 35 119 33:35.8 2:01:15.4 5:04.8

5 128 Hazel Allen 18 36 155 34:05.0 2:35:20.5 5:34.1

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 174 Kristi Williams Less Than  5 24:56.4 24:56.4 0:00.0

2 170 Marlene Farrell 48 Less Than  5 25:23.2 50:19.7 0:26.7

3 169 Emily Brain 40 Less Than  5 27:22.1 1:17:41.8 2:25.6

4 57 Bryndis Ingimarsdottir 34 Less Than  5 27:34.9 1:45:16.7 2:38.4

Team Score (places): 153  Team Score (times):  2:43:03.7  Ave Time: 32:36.7

Team - Olympic CollegeFinish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 155  Team Score (times):  2:35:20.5  Ave Time: 31:04.1

Team - Seattle Running ClubFinish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Lake Sammamish Run ClubFinish Position -     5


